Easy Green Eco Packaging Co., Ltd.
Web: www.EasyNGreen.com
Email: info@easyngreen.com
Tel: +86 757  8168 8825
Add: Room 3401, Building A, Wanda Center, Guilan Bei Rd.,
       Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong, China.
Scan The QR Code
Quick Access To Website

Material: PET
Packing(pcs/ctn): 300
LPP-170
Size: 176×176×18mm
Material: PP
Packing(pcs/ctn): 300
LKP-170
Size: 176×176×18mm
Material: Kraft Paper
Packing(pcs/ctn): 300
is suitable for serving fast food, salads, fruits, baked goods, etc., and can display food more intuitively.
PSC-08 （8oz）
Bottom size： Ø96×Ø75×60mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PP / Paper
Packing(pcs/ctn): 500
PSC-12 （12oz）
Bottom size：Ø96×Ø80×75 mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PP / Paper
Packing(pcs/ctn): 500
PSC-20 （20oz）
Bottom size：Ø115×Ø93×80mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PP / Paper
Packing(pcs/ctn): 500
PSC-26 （26oz）
Bottom size： Ø115×Ø93×110mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PP / Paper
Packing(pcs/ctn): 500
PSC-32 （32oz）
Bottom size：Ø115×Ø93×130mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PP / Paper
Packing(pcs/ctn): 500
PSC-15 （15oz）
Bottom size：Ø115×Ø93×62mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PP / Paper
Packing(pcs/ctn): 500
PSC-16 （16oz）
Bottom size：Ø96×Ø75×100mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PP / Paper
Packing(pcs/ctn): 500
White cardboard paper                              Kraft paper                              LOGO Printing
PP LID PAPER LID
KRAFT PAPER C
O
N
TAIN
ER
PSB-500 （500ml）
Bottom size： Ø150×Ø130×45mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PET
Packing(pcs/ctn): 300
PSB-750 （750ml）
Bottom size： Ø150×Ø128×60mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PET
Packing(pcs/ctn): 300
PSB-1000 （1000ml）
Bottom size： Ø150×Ø128×75mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PET
Packing(pcs/ctn): 300
PSB-1100 （1100ml）
Bottom size： Ø165×Ø144×70mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PET
Packing(pcs/ctn): 300
PSB-1300 （1300ml）
Bottom size： Ø185×Ø160×65mm
Base: Kraft Paper     /     Lid: PET
Packing(pcs/ctn): 300
PSB salad bowl with different sizes, can hold salad, pasta, ramen, etc., to meet the needs of